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Lichtdioden-Jahresmeisterschaft 2025

Schnidrig Nadya
Gyr Roli

Kalin Karl
Zehnder Werner
Kélin Christian
Schnidrig Stefan
Tschumperli Mary
Kélin Edgar
Treichler Theres
Schnidrig Meinrad
Schnuriger Kurt
Kélin Alois

Jahrgang
78
79
55
65
79
50
51
65
63
47
66
56

Licht-dioden-

stich

105.0
101.4
100.7
96.3
101.1
98.6
88.1
96.0
0
100.8
95.9
95.6

Hum-mel
stich

103.3
101.3
99.1
100.9
91.6
95.8
91
98.2
95.9
0
0
0

Tritt- stich

105.5
103.7
99.3
97.1
92.6
94.7
54.6
94.8
92.7
0

0

0

Grosser-
stich

105.1
101.6
96.3

99.8

96.3

93

86.7

98.5

95.3

Volks -
schiessen
106.3
101.9
102.6
99.0
102.4
99.7
92.6
0
96.0
103.6
102.0
0.0

Total
525.2
509.9
498.0
493.1
484.0
481.8
413.0
387.5
284.6
204.4
197.9
190.9
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Trittstich 2025

Name/Vornahme Jahrgang Nr.
Schnidrig Nadya 78 105.5 1
Gyr Roland 79 103.7 2
Kalin Karl 55 99.3 3
Zehnder Werner 65 97.1 4
Kalin Edgar 65 94.8 5
Schnidrig Stefan 50 94.7 6
Treichler Theri 63 92.7 7
Kalin Christian 79 92.6 8
Kalin Romy 56 90.1 9
Birchler Rahel 2015 82.4 10
Tschumperlin  Mary 51 54.6 11
Lichdiodenstich 2025

Name/Vornahme Jahrgang Nr.
Schnidrig Nadya 78 105.0 1
Gyr Roli 79 101.3 2
Kalin Christian 79 101.1 3
Schnidrig Meinrad 47 100.8 4
Kalin Karl 55 100.7 5
Schnidrig Stefan 50 98.6 6
Zehnder Werner 65 96.3 7
Kalin Edgar 65 96.0 8
Schnriger Kurt 66 95.9 9
Kalin Alois 56 95.6

Tschimperli Mary 51 88.1

Hummelstich 2025

Name/Vornahme

Schnidrig Nadya

Gyr Roland
Zehnder  Werner
Kalin Karl
Kalin Edgar

Treichler  Theri
Schnidrig  Stefan
Kalin Christian
Tschiamperl Mary
Birchler Rahel
Kalin Romy

Jahrgang

78
79
65
55
65
63
50
79
51

2015

56

Grosserstich 2025

Name/Vornahme

Schnidrig Nadya
Gyr Roli

Zehnder Werner
Kélin Edgar

Kalin Karl

Kalin Christian
Kalin Alois
Schnidrig Stefan
Tschumperli Mary

Jahrgang

78
79
65
65
55
79
56
50
51

103.3

101.4

100.9
990.1
98.2
95.9
95.8
91.6
91.0
80.3
66.8

105.1
101.6
99.8
98.5
96.3
96.3
95.3
93
86.7
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Name/Vornahme

Schnidrig Nadya
Schnidrig Meinrad
Kalin Karl

Kalin Christian
Schndiriger Kurt
Gyr Roli

Kalin Raphael

Kalin Edi

Jahrgang

78
a7
55
79
66
79
97
55

Volksschiessen 2025

106.3
103.6
102.6
102.4
102
101.9
101.9
100.1

Nr.

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Name/Vornahme

Schnidrig Stefan
Zehnder Werner
Kalin Romy
Kalin Romy

Lenherr Anita
Treichler Theres
Tschamperlin Mary

Jahrgang

50
65
56
56
60
63
51

99.7
99
98.4
98.4
96.2
96
92.6



